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	Nome e cognome
	Punti semestre
	Ascolto
	C. scritta
	Tema
	Traduzione in IT
	Traduzione dall’IT

	1.
	Aleksandra Merdović
	38.5
	7
	7
	6,5
	5
	5,5

	2.
	Sara Mudrić		
	24
	6
	F
	F
	F
	F

	3.
	Emina Rastoder	
	43
	6
	F
	F
	5,5
	5,5

	4.
	Ivana Šaltić
	34.75
	6
	F
	F
	F
	4,5

	5.
	Danijela Vujanović
	20.5
	7
	F
	F
	F
	F



Radovi se mogu pogledati  5.06. od 10 do 10.30, sala 104.

